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Gretings

Welcome to Once More Bakery Cafe, a cherished gem
nestled in the heart of Vasai-Virar. Our devotion to
genuine flavors drives us to meticulously craft a
diverse array of baked delights, featuring locally
sourced Iingredients whenever available. From
personalized cakes to freshly baked bread and
delectable pastries, our expert bakers pour their
passion into every creation.

Step into our inviting bakery cafe, where youll be
enveloped in a cozy atmosphere, greeted by friendly
service, and tempted by an array of delightful treats.
Join us at Once More Bakery Cafe to savor the
goodness that defines our offerings.



Made To Order

Sandwiches
1.CHOOSE YOUR BREAD
e Multi Grain Bread « French Baguette
e Whole Wheat Bread SR Craiccant
» Hoagie Roll « Bagel
e Pita Bread

2.CHOICE OF FILLING

(o] CHICKEN
Chicken, Salad, Cheese,

TUNA FISH
Tuna Salad, Lettuce, gherkins

[a] JUST CHICKEN & EGG,
Chicken, Egg, Lettuce & Tomato

(a] CHICKEN SALAMI
Chicken Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

(a] MEXICAN CHICKEN
Latin Style Chicken & Cheese

(] EGG AND CHEESE WITH MUSTARD SAUCE

'@ AVOCADO
Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato,

® PLAIN CHEESE

® CREAMY MUSHROOM
Creamy Mushroom & Cheese

® VEG SALAD WITH CHEESE
'@ NUTELLA SPREAD

%180

¥200

T230

%200

2350

¥150
T180

%150
¥180

%150
%150

*ADD CLASSIC CREAM CHEESE TO ANY SANDWICH 20 EXTRA

**AVAILABLE ON WEEKENDS ONLY
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©SANDWICHES & ROLLS (VEG)

Creamy Mushroom Roll
Paneer Roll

Veg Cullet Roll

Bombay Grill Sandwich
Paneer Junglee Sandwich
Schezwan Sandwich

s SANDWICHES & ROLLS (NON - VEG)

Chicken Schezwan Roll
Junglee Chicken Roll
Chicken Chilly Roll

Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Salami Cheese Sandwich

e VEG SALAD

Paneer Salad With French Dressing
Greek Salad Dressing & Feta Cheese
Caeser Salad With Classic Caesar Dressing

¢¢¢¢¢¢

¥50
T50
¥50
T120
T120
T120

%80
%80
¥80
T140
¥120

¥200
¥200
T200



4 NON VEG SALAD

Tangerine Chicken Salad With French Dressing
Wildwest Chicken Salad With French Dressing
Chicken Cesear Salad

Chicken Steak Salad with Cilantro Vinaigrette
Mexican Chicken Salad With Honey Dressing

Arabian saute Chicken & Chickpea Salad
With Creamy tahini Dressing

Donuts
® DONUTS

Chocolate donuts

Sugar cinnamon donuts
Double chocolate donuts
White chocolate donuts
Strawberry donuts
Blueberry donut

Box of 3 ¥250
Box of 6 ¥500

230

T230

250

¥250

¥275

T300

¥100
%100
Z100
Z100
%100
Z100

SIS



Pulffs

@ Paneer puff

(a] Egg puff

® Veg puff

'@ Mawa samosa
® Baked vada pav
®) Baked samosa

[a] Chicken puff
'@ Pizza bun

Coffee,

Shakes & More

TEA
Chai

Green tea (bag)
Green lemon tea (bag)

COFFEE

Americano

Espresso

Espresso double
Chocolate Cappuccino
Cappuccino

Coffee Latte

Hot Chocolate

29
25
25
%25
%40
%40
%40
T50

§25
40
%40

T60
T60
%70
T120
%120
%120
T120



COLD COFFEE %120

Caramel Frappe
Salted Caramel Frappe
Vanilla Frappe
Hazelnut Frappe

Ice Latte Coffee

MILK SHAKES %120

Bubble Gum
Mango Milk Shake

DRINKS 80

Tangy Mango
Chili Guava

Minty Mojito

Berry Cooler
Watermelon
Masala Lemonade
Kala kata

FOUNTAIN DRINK ¥20
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WE DO CATERING

Custom or pre-made,
We've got you covered!

cateringeoncemorebakery.in
88558 86331

Catering for any event, anywhere.
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Once More Bakery Café -Giriz
Shop No.2 The Dreamz Building. Lembhat
Near Giriz Church,Giriz Vasai West, Maharashtra 401201
9096111284

Once More Bakery Café- Virar
Shop No.1 Parijat Building, Gaonthan Road,Mhatre Wadi
Virar West Maharashtra 401303
Near Railway Station Platform No.2 Subway Exit.
7709609500

Once More Bakery Store - Virar
Shripal Complex Gate
Next Bassien Petrol Pump,Agashi Rd, Virar West,
Maharashtra 401303
9096111283

Once More Bakery Central Kitchen
Unit#1 Ganesh Krupa Food Park, Bodan Naka, Near Nalla Village Bus Stop
Nallasopara West Maharashtra 401203

88558 86331



