

# Greetings

Welcome to Once More Bakery Cafe, a cherished gem nestled in the heart of Vasai-Virar. Our devotion to genuine flavors drives us to meticulously craft a diverse array of baked delights, featuring locally sourced ingredients whenever available. From personalized cakes to freshly baked bread and delectable pastries, our expert bakers pour their passion into every creation.

Step into our inviting bakery cafe, where you'll be enveloped in a cozy atmosphere, greeted by friendly service, and tempted by an array of delightful treats. Join us at Once More Bakery Cafe to savor the goodness that defines our offerings.



# Made To Order Sandwiches



### 1.CHOOSE YOUR BREAD

Multi Grain Bread	French Baguette
Whole Wheat Bread	• Croissant
Hoagie Roll	• Bagel
Pita Bread	

### 2. CHOICE OF FILLING

CHICKEN Chicken, Salad, Cheese,	₹180
TUNA FISH Tuna Salad, Lettuce, gherkins	₹200
JUST CHICKEN & EGG, Chicken, Egg, Lettuce & Tomato	₹230
CHICKEN SALAMI Chicken Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo	₹200
MEXICAN CHICKEN  Latin Style Chicken & Cheese	₹230
■ EGG AND CHEESE WITH MUSTARD SAUCE	₹150
AVOCADO  Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato,	₹180
PLAIN CHEESE	₹150
© CREAMY MUSHROOM Creamy Mushroom & Cheese	₹180
VEG SALAD WITH CHEESE	₹150
NUTELLA SPREAD	₹150



# SANDWICHES & ROLLS (VEG)

Creamy Mushroom Roll	₹50
Paneer Roll	₹50
Veg Cullet Roll	₹50
Bombay Grill Sandwich	₹120
Paneer Junglee Sandwich	₹120
Schezwan Sandwich	₹120

# ■ SANDWICHES & ROLLS (NON - VEG)

Chicken Schezwan Roll	₹80
Junglee Chicken Roll	₹80
Chicken Chilly Roll	₹80
Chicken Sandwich	₹140
Chicken Salami Cheese Sandwich	₹120

# VEG SALAD

Paneer Salad With French Dressing	₹200
Greek Salad Dressing & Feta Cheese	₹200
Caeser Salad With Classic Caesar Dressing	₹200



# **NON VEG SALAD**

Tangerine Chicken Salad With French Dressing	₹230
Wildwest Chicken Salad With French Dressing	₹230
Chicken Cesear Salad	₹250
Chicken Steak Salad with Cilantro Vinaigrette	₹250
Mexican Chicken Salad With Honey Dressing	₹275
Arabian saute Chicken & Chickpea Salad With Creamy tahini Dressing	₹300

# **Donuts**

# DONUTS

Chocolate donuts	₹100
Sugar cinnamon donuts	₹100
Double chocolate donuts	₹100
White chocolate donuts	₹100
Strawberry donuts	₹100
Blueberry donut	₹100

Box of 3	₹250
Box of 6	₹500



# **Puffs**

	₹25
Paneer puff	₹25
▲ Egg puff	₹25
Veg puff	₹25
Mawa samosa	₹40
Baked vada pav	₹40
Baked samosa	
■ Chicken puff	₹40
Pizza bun	₹50

# Coffee, Shakes & More

# TEA

Chai		₹25
Green tea (bag)		₹40
Green lemon tea (bo	ag)	₹40
COFFEE		

#### COFFEE

Americano	₹60
Espresso	₹60
Espresso double	₹70
Chocolate Cappuccino	₹120
Cappuccino	₹120
Coffee Latte	₹120
Hot Chocolate	₹120

#### COLD COFFEE ₹120

Caramel Frappe
Salted Caramel Frappe
Vanilla Frappe
Hazelnut Frappe
Ice Latte Coffee



#### MILK SHAKES ₹120

Bubble Gum Mango Milk Shake

#### **DRINKS**

₹80

Tangy Mango
Chili Guava
Minty Mojito
Berry Cooler
Watermelon
Masala Lemonade
Kala kata

# **FOUNTAIN DRINK ₹20**

# WE DO CATERING

Catering for any event, anywhere.
Custom or pre-made,
We've got you covered!

catering@oncemorebakery.in 88558 86331



#### Once More Bakery Café -Giriz

Shop No.2 The Dreamz Building. Lembhat
Near Giriz Church, Giriz Vasai West, Maharashtra 401201
9096111284

#### Once More Bakery Café-Virar

Shop No.1 Parijat Building, Gaonthan Road,Mhatre Wadi Virar West Maharashtra 401303 Near Railway Station Platform No.2 Subway Exit.

#### 7709609500

#### Once More Bakery Store - Virar

Shripal Complex Gate
Next Bassien Petrol Pump,Agashi Rd, Virar West,
Maharashtra 401303

#### 9096111283

#### **Once More Bakery Central Kitchen**

Unit#1 Ganesh Krupa Food Park, Bodan Naka, Near Nalla Village Bus Stop Nallasopara West Maharashtra 401203

88558 86331